10" Annual FSCJ Summer League Schedule

Date
6/6/17

6/8/2017

6/13/2017

6/15/2017

Time
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

HOME
Trinity
Parker
Bartram
Ponte Vedra
First Coast

Sandalwood
Parker
Kenny
Ponte Vedra
Fletcher

Bolles
Kenny
Parker
Trinity
Nease

Parker
Fletcher
First Coast
Bartram
Trinity

VS

FINAL SCHEDULE

AWAY

Kenny
Nease
Sandalwood
Fletcher
Bolles

Trinity
Bolles
First Coast
Nease
Bartram

Ponte Vedra
Sandalwood
First Coast
Fletcher
Bartram

Ponte Vedra
Kenny
Sandalwood
Bolles
Nease



10" Annual FSCJ Summer League Schedule

FINAL SCHEDULE

Date Time HOME vs AWAY
6/20/17 4:00pm Sandalwood Fletcher
5:00pm Bartram Parker
6:00pm Kenny *(Trinity)
7:00pm Trinity Bolles
8:00pm First Coast Ponte Vedra
6/22/17 4:00pm Ponte Vedra Bartram
5:00pm *(Ponte Vedra) Sandalwood
6:00pm Fletcher First Coast
7:00pm Parker Trinity
8:00pm Kenny Bolles
6/27/17 4:00pm Nease Fletcher
5:00pm Ponte Vedra Trinity
6:00pm Bartram First Coast
7:00pm Sandalwood Bolles
8:00pm Parker Kenny
6/29/17 4:00pm Bartram Trinity
5:00pm Fletcher Bolles
6:00pm Kenny Ponte Vedra
7:00pm Sandalwood Parker
8:00pm Nease First Coast

*Denotes-Nease’s Absence



