10th Annual FSCJ Summer League Schedule

FINAL SCHEDULE

Date	Time	HOME	VS	AWAY
6/6/17	4:00pm	Trinity		Kenny
	5:00pm	Parker		Nease
	6:00pm	Bartram		Sandalwood
	7:00pm	Ponte Vedra		Fletcher
	8:00pm	First Coast		Bolles
6/8/2017	4:00pm	Sandalwood		Trinity
	6:00pm	Parker		Bolles
	5:00pm	Kenny		First Coast
	7:00pm	Ponte Vedra		Nease
	<mark>8:00pm</mark>	Fletcher		Bartram
6/13/2017	4:00pm	Bolles		Ponte Vedra
	5:00pm	Kenny		Sandalwood
	6:00pm	Parker		First Coast
	7:00pm	Trinity		Fletcher
	<mark>8:00pm</mark>	Nease		Bartram
6/15/2017	4:00pm	Parker		Ponte Vedra
	5:00pm	Fletcher		Kenny
	6:00pm	First Coast		Sandalwood
	<mark>7:00pm</mark>	Bartram		Bolles
	8:00pm	Trinity		Nease

10th Annual FSCJ Summer League Schedule

FINAL SCHEDULE

Date	Time	HOME	VS	AWAY		
6/20/17	4:00pm	Sandalwood		Fletcher		
	5:00pm	Bartram		Parker Parker		
	6:00pm	Kenny		*(Trinity)		
	7:00pm	Trinity		Bolles		
	8:00pm	First Coast		Ponte Vedra		
- 1 1						
6/22/17	4:00pm	Ponte Vedra		Bartram		
	5:00pm	*(Ponte Vedra)		Sandalwood		
	6:00pm	Fletcher		First Coast		
	7:00pm	Parker		Trinity		
	8:00pm	Kenny		Bolles		
6/27/17	4:00pm	Nease		Fletcher		
	5:00pm	Ponte Vedra		Trinity		
	6:00pm	Bartram		First Coast		
	7:00pm	Sandalwood		Bolles		
	8:00pm	Parker		Kenny		
- 1 1 -		_				
6/29/17	4:00pm	Bartram		Trinity		
	5:00pm	Fletcher		Bolles		
	6:00pm	Kenny		Ponte Vedra		
	7:00pm	Sandalwood		Parker		
	8:00pm	Nease		First Coast		
*Denotes-Nease's Absence						